CBU SPRING 2014 COMMENCEMENT

The Commencement Ceremonies will be held on Saturday, May 3, 2014, at the Citizens
Business Bank Arena, located at 4000 E. Ontario Center Parkway, Ontario, CA 91764.

CBU graduation-related information will be available and accessible online on Monday,
February 3, 2014 at:

www.calbaptist.edu/commencement

IMPORTANT!! - Graduation Information will NOT be mailed and can only be accessed ONLINE.
The commencement website will contain ALL the necessary information to prepare for commencement
including details and locations for all events and deadlines listed below, as well as order information
and pricing on graduation-related items such as diploma frames, announcements, flowers & leis, and
portraits. Refer your family and friends to the site for commencement day parking, hotel deals, and
seating instructions.

IMPORTANT GRADUATION DATES AND DEADLINES

(7= 10 | (=1 ST Wed.-Thurs., Feb 26-27 from 2-7 pm
Cap & GOWN POIIAILS ...ccvviiiiei e e ee et e et e et e e e e e e eeaeaaaaans Thurs., Feb 27 from 2-7 pm
Deadline to sign up for Student Address Audition (Call 951.343.4687) .......cccceeeeeeeeeiieennnnnnnnn. Fri., Feb 28
StUdent AdAreSS AUITIONS . ... e e e Tues.-Wed., March 4 & 5
Class Ring Orders ............. Tues. & Thurs., Mar 11 & 13 from 10 am — 2 pm; Wed., Mar 12 from 4-7 pm
Graduation Exit Information Available ONlNe.........ooeiee e Mon., March 17
Deadline to Submit Name Changes to Program or Diploma ..............ccoovviiiiiiniieeeicceeiinnn, Fri, March 21
Deadline to Place Cap & GOWN OFUEN........uuiii it e e e e e eeaaaaas Fri, March 21
Class Ring Orders .........cc......... Tues. & Thurs., Apr 1 & 3 from 10 am — 2 pm; Wed., Apr 2 from 4-7 pm
Cap & Gown Distribution...............oeevvvvieennnnn. Thurs., Apr 24 from 12-7 pm; Fri., Apr 25 from 12 — 5 pm
Cap & GOWN POIIAILS ..oeeeeeiie e e e e e eeneenes Thurs., Apr 24 from 12-7 pm
Traditional Undergraduate COmMmMENCEMENT .........cooiiiiiiiiiiiie e Sat, May 3 at 2 pm
Graduate and Online and Professional Studies Commencement........coocvveeveevievennennann. Sat, May 3 at 7 pm

Attn: Master’s Candidates — Each School/Discipline will have a separate hooding ceremony.
Hooding Ceremonies will be posted to the Commencement website and each school will invite the
candidates within their discipline to their hooding ceremony.


http://www.calbaptist.edu/commencement

